DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name

251990
250177
237446
164354
249277
249886
104951
251660
210891
251647
189465

Alder

Bonn

Cole

Holtz
McClanahan
Moss
Nellom
Peters
Robinson

Sapp
Sarver

Cary
Zachary
Robert
Lawrence
Charles
Kristie
Robert
Roger
Dorian
Richard
Robert

Joe

Allen

J
Charles
E

Louis

Releases-May 9, 2012

Type of Release
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
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Released From
Christian County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Barren County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Northpoint Training Center
Bourbon County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Bell County Forestry Camp

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



