DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
251990	Alder	Cary	Joe	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250177	Bonn	Zachary		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
237446	Cole	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
164354	Holtz	Lawrence		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249277	McClanahan	Charles	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249886	Moss	Kristie	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
104951	Nellom	Robert	Charles	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
251660	Peters	Roger		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
210891	Robinson	Dorian	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251647	Sapp	Richard		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189465	Sarver	Robert	Louis	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class B (10 - 20 years)